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DETAILS OF FEES AND FUNDS OF B,ED. FOR IiESSION 2014'2015

RATES OF TUTION FEE AND OTHER CHARGES I:OR SELF FINANCED

EDUCATION COLLEGES

DESCRIPTION

FUNDS

Electricity. water &
Maintenartce
Depreciatt

Extra curricular activitiers

Faculty dr:velopment

Medical/First aid

Field work/Comm. AcVExt. Services
Prizes/An nual function
Seminar/tllubs/Societies

r'linternet

Total Annual Funds

Tution Fees
Annual Funds

Grand Total
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PER AN N uM
SESSION 2021_22

FEE APPLICABLE FOR ALL STUDENTS OF AFFILIATED COLLEGES

Late Admission fee with permission of vice chanceror

University Continuation fee (Rs 100 per Sem)

Migration fee(For those candidate who have passed the rower

exa m in ation from other u n iversity/cou rse/cou nci l)

Cancellation of migration fee

Inter-university migration or duplicate migration certificate

P.U Alumni house & scholarship Fund

College development council fee

Students holiday home fee

university Sports fee & university sports deveropment fee (rB7+44)

Youth welfare fund

Seats against Generat category (for foreign students)

Foreign student wetfare funds (Foreign students only)

La[e fee with permission of principal

NSS Fee

Lease rine Internefldigitar ribrary (where it is provided)

Note : changes can be made as per panjab University chandigarh norms.
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Rs. 3000/-

Rs. 4001-

Rs. 2001-

Rs. 9001-

Rs. 7001-

Rs G00l-

Rs 301-

Rs BAh

Rs 70/-

Rs. 23U-

Rs. 901-
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Rs 700/-

Rs 600/-

Rs. 20l-

Rs. 180/-
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